
Month Date Year Day Time Room
January 18 2024 Thursday 4:00 AC013
February 6 2024 Tuesday 12:00 AC013
February 22 2024 Thursday 4:00 AC013
February 28 2024 Wednesday 4:00 AC013
March 20 2024 Tuesday 4:00 AC013
March 28 2024 Thursday 12:00 AC013
April 1 2024 Monday 8:00 AC013
April 18 2024 Thursday 4:00 AC013
April 22 2024 Monday 12:00 AC013
April 29 2024 Monday 8:00 AC013
May 2 2024 Thursday 4:00 AC013
May 7 2024 Tuesday 12:00 AC013
May 7 2024 Tuesday 4:00 AC013
May 13 2024 Monday 8:00 AC013
May 15 2024 Wednesday 4:00 AC013
May 21 2024 Tuesday 8:00 AC013
May 23 2024 Thursday 12:00 AC013
May 28 2024 Tuesday 8:00 AC013
May 28 2024 Tuesday 12:00 AC013
May 29 2024 Wednesday 4:00 AC013
June 6 2024 Thursday 8:00 AC013

   TEAS Testing Schedule at Washburn Tech

Study guides may be purchased at ATITESTING.com

DATES & LOCATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Registration and non-refundable fee of $85
 is due to hold your seat.

Test Sign Up is on a 'first come, first serve' basis.
Please contact 785-670-2200 to register.
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